Entry
12

17
266
233
267
252
289

659
337
259
347
253
277
724
287
236
174
279

11
230

22

78
251
310
243
245
272
246
236
249
258
883

NERHA July 2025
Fonda, NY
July 25 - 27, 2025

Hiéh Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Open High Point

Horse

Drake Town

Unos Smart Lil Cash
Inez Suarez

SSR Sexy O Lena

Toy Cat

Tags Electric Spark
Dualin Grit

Xtra Walla Doo
Peptos Rey Bans
Times The Remedy
Rise of Charlemane

A Streakin Sailor
Smudged

Made In Chyna
Stoppin Colonel

Kitty Kitty BoomBoom
Magnums Lily
Ransomed With Diamonds
Montanas Peppy Spark
Dragon Fly

Smooth Little Rey
Gun Smokin Whiz
Sanjo Hickory Chic
Pepto Smooth

Gunna Make Diamonds
The Chics Gotta Gun
Snahzie Baleys Rebel
Boons Sonita Lena
Bet Hesa My Million
Magnums Lily

High Caliber Cat

Kros Kalcutta
Platinum Smoke
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Exhibitor

Amie Beaulieu
Dawn Beaulieu
Brian Woods
Kendall Lewis
Brian Woods
Newt Webb
Abigail Borel
Skyler Vellenga
Kendyl! Foristall-Drass
Jane Moulton
Ellie Visser
Karlene Bushey
Jason Drass
Julianna Wickham
Rebecca Rietta
Newt Webb
Jason Drass
Jacob Visser
David Casey
Amanda Lamoureux
Faythe Sobieski
Abigail Borel
Shawn Bushey
Newt Webb
Aprille Tomlinson
Holly Shockro
Abigail Ortiz
Allison Seyfried
Newt Webb
Rebecca Ramsey
Newt Webb
Rachel Seiders
Newt Webb

Points
78.00
77.00
69.00
62.00
44.00
34.00
25.00
23.00
23.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
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288
707
264
265
123
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Snahzie Poco Roja
Whos A Lil Gun Shy
Maui Thats Who
TSU One Time Luck

HiTime Moonshine

Christina Rider
Sylvia Sargent
Karlene Bushey
Holly Shockro
Matt Cafasso

4.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
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Entry
228

726
257
724

95
310
236
246

25
337
234
347
747
245
659
268
313
287
247
883
256
203
272
410
252
229
251

13
249
288
528
225
815

NERHA July 2025
Fonda, NY
July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Amateur High Point

Horse

Boon N Spoon
Smokinhottatertot
Magnumist

Stoppin Colonel

CH Smart Lil Olena
Gunna Make Diamonds
Magnumes Lily

Bet Hesa My Million
Gota Play Bluegrass
Times The Remedy
Call Me A Cabb

A Streakin Sailor

Kid With A Dream
Snahzie Baleys Rebel
Peptos Rey Bans
Fridaynighttradition
Dual Smokin Hickory
Kitty Kitty BoomBoom
Matts Chic N Dun It
Platinum Smoke

Big Pasture

Dunnit Ina Blu Moon
Boons Sonita Lena
High Caliber Diamond
Tags Electric Spark
Dual Smart Sugar
Pepto Smooth

Two Bar Buckeye
High Caliber Cat
Snahzie Poco Roja
Hollywoods Mobster
Cruzn For Cash
Speedie Drift
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Exhibitor

Kayleigh Davenport
Alexandra Morency
Elizabeth French
Rebecca Rietta
Julie Laflamme
Aprille Tomlinson
Rebecca Ramsey
Montana Marinello
Kaleigh Canfield
Jane Moulton
Shelby Herrington
Linda Slezak
Christina Cordi
Abigail Ortiz
Kendyl Foristall-Drass
Daniele Whitney
Jaime Luce
Montana Marinello
Morgan O'Brien
Margie Pechtel
Claire Ryder

Logan Corey
Allison Seyfried
Laura Brodeur
Montana Marinello
Brooke White
Montana Marinello
Sherry Oakes
Montana Marinello
Christina Rider
Jolene Bail

Julia Harris

Jana Watson

Points
116.00
113.00
91.00
88.00
82.00
79.00
56.00
56.00
33.00
30.00
30.00
26.00
23.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00

/7



282 Gunnin the Dually Jessica McCann 2.00
707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy Sylvia Sargent 2.00
605 Leonards Purelyrockin Beth M. Claes 1.00
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NERHA July 2025
Fonda, NY
July 25 - 27, 2025

High 7Point; Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Youth High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
230 Smooth Little Rey Faythe Sobieski 69.00
9 Xtra Walla Doo Skyler Vellenga 58.00
174 Ransomed With Diamonds Jacob Visser 45.00
324 Kings Topsail Badger Gina Bail 24.00
416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin Charley Smith 23.00
239 Dream on Top Gun Emma Strong 16.00
185 Snahzie Poco Teanah Emma Finch 12.00
273 LK Dunit Twist Shine Lila Boyden 10.00
260 Roses N Whizkey Stella Call 5.00
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Entry
234

883
255
271
286
605
247
229

24
282

13
272
256

40

25
262
265
225
347
242
209
659
707
277

78
313
280
528
815

NERHA July 2025
Fonda, NY
July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Novice Amateur High Point

Horse

Call Me A Cabb
Platinum Smoke

LC Sky Chex 314
Susies Shining Aspen
Electric Moon Shine
Leonards Purelyrockin
Matts Chic N Dun It
Dual Smart Sugar
Valentines Blueprint
Gunnin the Dually
Two Bar Buckeye
Boons Sonita Lena
Big Pasture

A Tru Littlepeppy
Gota Play Bluegrass
Who Whiz Que

TSU One Time Luck
Cruzn For Cash

A Streakin Sailor

Nu Flying Cowboy
Hearts Rain

Peptos Rey Bans
Whos A Lil Gun Shy
Made In Chyna
Sanjo Hickory Chic
Dual Smokin Hickory
Lukes Gray Booger
Hollywoods Mobster
Speedie Drift
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Exhibitor

Shelby Herrington
Margie Pechtel
Paula Schultz
Tawnya Graves
Robert Aquadro
Beth M. Claes
Morgan O'Brien
Brooke White
Katie Smith
Jessica McCann
Sherry Oakes
Allison Seyfried
Claire Ryder
Kathleen Howe
Kaleigh Canfield
Chelsea Rivers
Danelle Osinchuck
Julia Harris

Ella Perreault
Ellen Field

Laura Mitowski
Kendyl Foristall-Drass
Sylvia Sargent
Shawn Bushey
Courtney Bruso
Jaime Luce

Meca Richards
Jolene Bail

Jana Watson

Points
99.00
95.00
69.00
51.00
48.00
46.00
43.00
39.00
35.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
13.00
10.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
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Entry
230

174

9
239
259
324
416
260
254
255
273
211
185
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NERHA July 2025
Fonda, NY
July 25 - 27, 2025

2025 Aug 07 421pm

Novice Youth High Point

Horse

Smooth Little Rey

Ransomed With Diamonds

Xtra Walla Doo
Dream on Top Gun

Exhibitor
Faythe Sobieski
Esther Visser
Skyler Vellenga
Emma Strong

Rise of Charlemane Ellie Visser
Kings Topsail Badger Gina Bail
Whiskeys Dun Talkin Charley Smith
Roses N Whizkey Stella Call

RR Mighty Mouse Sadie Stone

LC Sky Chex 314 Riley Schultz

LK Dunit Twist Shine Lila Boyden
Smart Travelin Doll Ava-Rae Nelson
Snahzie Poco Teanah Emma Finch
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Entry
176

235
261
240
238

40
282
259
232
203
269

77
215
256
244
174

78
258
248
747
234
333
211
263
211

22
174
264
237
289

NERHA July 2025
Fonda, NY
July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:22pm

All Breed High Point

Horse

Ima Lil Dreamer

Peppy Paisano Pine
Dusty Doc Apples
Straits Gold Dust

This Tag Can Scoot

A Tru Littlepeppy
Gunnin the Dually

Rise of Charlemane
Muleficent

Dunnit Ina Blu Moon
Meadowbrooks Holy Knight
Dragon Fly

Sunna

Big Pasture

Stella Starlight
Ransomed With Diamonds
Sanjo Hickory Chic

Kros Kalcutta

Diggin N Whizzin

Kid With A Dream

Call Me A Cabb

Punchy Lil Heartbreaker
Smart Travelin Doll
Sargent Reckless

Smart Travelin Doll

Gun Smokin Whiz
Ransomed With Diamonds
Maui Thats Who
Whodat Buzzabout
Dualin Grit

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com

Exhibitor
Alexandra Morency
Brelyn Oswald
Cassie Messina
Kimberly Jennings
Debra Moulton
Kathleen Howe
Jessica McCann
Ellie Visser

Kendall Lewis
Logan Corey
Stacey Woods
Amanda Lamoureux
Gabrielle Warriner Cardin
Claire Ryder
Geoffrey Goodson
Jacob Visser
Courtney Bruso
Rachel Seiders
Newt Webb
Christina Cordi
Shelby Herrington
Jebadiah Braunscheidel
Ava-Rae Nelson
Isabel Tverskoy
Karlene Bushey
Abigail Borel
Esther Visser
Karlene Bushey

Ella Perreault
Abigail Borel

Points
72.00
63.00
40.00
38.00
38.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
27.00
24.00
23.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

172



Walk /Jog Youth High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
242 Nu Flying Cowboy Caroline Field 59.00
273 LK Dunit Twist Shine Aubrey Shockro 48.00
274 Georgia Peach Calleigh Limer 40.00
276 Yourekiddenmebrenna Claire Lester 29.00
275 Tevos Eternal Gold Aubri Limer 27.00
284 Boon to A Tee Maddie Barco 15.00

27 Diamond J Sassy Zan Annie Baldwin 14.00
230 Smooth Little Rey Violet Graves 8.00

Walk/Jog Adult High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
231 Sweet Lil Cottonseed Shannon Fred 42.00
281 Docs Smoken J Rod Michelle Bombard 38.00

9 Xtra Walla Doo Michelle Vellenga 36.00
347 A Streakin Sailor Linda Slezak 34.00
21 Chic Shootin Whizkey Amanda Golembeski 29.00
115 LS Hollywood Melody Holly Greene 15.00
333 Punchy Lil Heartbreaker Bridgett Braunscheidel 10.00
288 Snahzie Poco Roja Christina Rider 9.00
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