

NERHA July 2025

Fonda, NY

July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Open High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
12	Drake Town	Amie Beaulieu	78.00
17	Unos Smart Lil Cash	Dawn Beaulieu	77.00
266	Inez Suarez	Brian Woods	69.00
233	SSR Sexy O Lena	Kendall Lewis	62.00
267	Toy Cat	Brian Woods	44.00
252	Tags Electric Spark	Newt Webb	34.00
289	Dualin Grit	Abigail Borel	25.00
9	Xtra Walla Doo	Skyler Vellenga	23.00
659	Peptos Rey Bans	Kendyl Foristall-Drass	23.00
337	Times The Remedy	Jane Moulton	20.00
259	Rise of Charlemene	Ellie Visser	20.00
347	A Streakin Sailor	Karlene Bushey	19.00
253	Smudged	Jason Drass	19.00
277	Made In Chyna	Julianna Wickham	18.00
724	Stoppin Colonel	Rebecca Rietta	18.00
287	Kitty Kitty BoomBoom	Newt Webb	18.00
236	Magnums Lily	Jason Drass	16.00
174	Ransomed With Diamonds	Jacob Visser	16.00
279	Montanas Peppy Spark	David Casey	14.00
77	Dragon Fly	Amanda Lamoureux	14.00
230	Smooth Little Rey	Faythe Sobieski	13.00
22	Gun Smokin Whiz	Abigail Borel	13.00
78	Sanjo Hickory Chic	Shawn Bushey	12.00
251	Pepto Smooth	Newt Webb	12.00
310	Gunna Make Diamonds	Aprille Tomlinson	12.00
243	The Chics Gotta Gun	Holly Shockro	10.00
245	Snahzie Baleys Rebel	Abigail Ortiz	10.00
272	Boons Sonita Lena	Allison Seyfried	8.00
246	Bet Hesa My Million	Newt Webb	8.00
236	Magnums Lily	Rebecca Ramsey	7.00
249	High Caliber Cat	Newt Webb	6.00
258	Kros Kalcutta	Rachel Seiders	5.00
883	Platinum Smoke	Newt Webb	4.00

288	Snahzie Poco Roja	Christina Rider	4.00
707	Whos A Lil Gun Shy	Sylvia Sargent	4.00
264	Maui Thats Who	Karlene Bushey	2.00
265	TSU One Time Luck	Holly Shockro	1.00
123	HiTime Moonshine	Matt Cafasso	1.00

NERHA July 2025

Fonda, NY

July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Amateur High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
228	Boon N Spoon	Kayleigh Davenport	116.00
726	Smokinhottatertot	Alexandra Morency	113.00
257	Magnumist	Elizabeth French	91.00
724	Stoppin Colonel	Rebecca Rietta	88.00
95	CH Smart Lil Olena	Julie Laflamme	82.00
310	Gunna Make Diamonds	Aprille Tomlinson	79.00
236	Magnums Lily	Rebecca Ramsey	56.00
246	Bet Hesa My Million	Montana Marinello	56.00
25	Gota Play Bluegrass	Kaleigh Canfield	33.00
337	Times The Remedy	Jane Moulton	30.00
234	Call Me A Cabb	Shelby Herrington	30.00
347	A Streakin Sailor	Linda Slezak	26.00
747	Kid With A Dream	Christina Cordi	23.00
245	Snahzie Baleys Rebel	Abigail Ortiz	21.00
659	Peptos Rey Bans	Kendyl Foristall-Drass	20.00
268	Fridaynighttradition	Daniele Whitney	19.00
313	Dual Smokin Hickory	Jaime Luce	19.00
287	Kitty Kitty BoomBoom	Montana Marinello	18.00
247	Matts Chic N Dun It	Morgan O'Brien	18.00
883	Platinum Smoke	Margie Pechtcl	17.00
256	Big Pasture	Claire Ryder	13.00
203	Dunnit Ina Blu Moon	Logan Corey	12.00
272	Boons Sonita Lena	Allison Seyfried	12.00
410	High Caliber Diamond	Laura Brodeur	9.00
252	Tags Electric Spark	Montana Marinello	7.00
229	Dual Smart Sugar	Brooke White	6.00
251	Pepto Smooth	Montana Marinello	5.00
13	Two Bar Buckeye	Sherry Oakes	5.00
249	High Caliber Cat	Montana Marinello	4.00
288	Snahzie Poco Roja	Christina Rider	4.00
528	Hollywoods Mobster	Jolene Bail	4.00
225	Cruzn For Cash	Julia Harris	3.00
815	Speedie Drift	Jana Watson	3.00

282	Gunnin the Dually	Jessica McCann	2.00
707	Whos A Lil Gun Shy	Sylvia Sargent	2.00
605	Leonards Purelyrockin	Beth M. Claes	1.00

NERHA July 2025

Fonda, NY

July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Youth High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
230	Smooth Little Rey	Faythe Sobieski	69.00
9	Xtra Walla Doo	Skyler Vellenga	58.00
174	Ransomed With Diamonds	Jacob Visser	45.00
324	Kings Topsail Badger	Gina Bail	24.00
416	Whiskeys Dun Talkin	Charley Smith	23.00
239	Dream on Top Gun	Emma Strong	16.00
185	Snahzie Poco Teanah	Emma Finch	12.00
273	LK Dunit Twist Shine	Lila Boyden	10.00
260	Roses N Whizkey	Stella Call	5.00

NERHA July 2025

Fonda, NY

July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Novice Amateur High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
234	Call Me A Cabb	Shelby Herrington	99.00
883	Platinum Smoke	Margie Pechtel	95.00
255	LC Sky Chex 314	Paula Schultz	69.00
271	Susies Shining Aspen	Tawnya Graves	51.00
286	Electric Moon Shine	Robert Aquadro	48.00
605	Leonards Purelyrockin	Beth M. Claes	46.00
247	Matts Chic N Dun It	Morgan O'Brien	43.00
229	Dual Smart Sugar	Brooke White	39.00
24	Valentines Blueprint	Katie Smith	35.00
282	Gunnin the Dually	Jessica McCann	25.00
13	Two Bar Buckeye	Sherry Oakes	24.00
272	Boons Sonita Lena	Allison Seyfried	24.00
256	Big Pasture	Claire Ryder	23.00
40	A Tru Littlepeppy	Kathleen Howe	19.00
25	Gota Play Bluegrass	Kaleigh Canfield	19.00
262	Who Whiz Que	Chelsea Rivers	18.00
265	TSU One Time Luck	Danelle Osinchuck	17.00
225	Cruzn For Cash	Julia Harris	15.00
347	A Streakin Sailor	Ella Perreault	13.00
242	Nu Flying Cowboy	Ellen Field	10.00
209	Hearts Rain	Laura Mitowski	9.00
659	Peptos Rey Bans	Kendyl Foristall-Drass	7.00
707	Whos A Lil Gun Shy	Sylvia Sargent	6.00
277	Made In Chyna	Shawn Bushey	5.00
78	Sanjo Hickory Chic	Courtney Bruso	5.00
313	Dual Smokin Hickory	Jaime Luce	4.00
280	Lukes Gray Booger	Meca Richards	4.00
528	Hollywoods Mobster	Jolene Bail	3.00
815	Speedie Drift	Jana Watson	3.00

NERHA July 2025

Fonda, NY

July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:21pm

Novice Youth High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
230	Smooth Little Rey	Faythe Sobieski	106.00
174	Ransomed With Diamonds	Esther Visser	82.00
9	Xtra Walla Doo	Skyler Vellenga	75.00
239	Dream on Top Gun	Emma Strong	59.00
259	Rise of Charlemene	Ellie Visser	51.00
324	Kings Topsail Badger	Gina Bail	50.00
416	Whiskeys Dun Talkin	Charley Smith	27.00
260	Roses N Whizkey	Stella Call	21.00
254	RR Mighty Mouse	Sadie Stone	20.00
255	LC Sky Chex 314	Riley Schultz	20.00
273	LK Dunit Twist Shine	Lila Boyden	16.00
211	Smart Travelin Doll	Ava-Rae Nelson	14.00
185	Snahzie Poco Teanah	Emma Finch	12.00

NERHA July 2025

Fonda, NY

July 25 - 27, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Aug 07 4:22pm

All Breed High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
176	Ima Lil Dreamer	Alexandra Morency	72.00
235	Peppy Paisano Pine	Brelyn Oswald	63.00
261	Dusty Doc Apples	Cassie Messina	40.00
240	Straits Gold Dust	Kimberly Jennings	38.00
238	This Tag Can Scoot	Debra Moulton	38.00
40	A Tru Littlepeppy	Kathleen Howe	33.00
282	Gunnin the Dually	Jessica McCann	32.00
259	Rise of Charlemene	Ellie Visser	32.00
232	Muleficient	Kendall Lewis	31.00
203	Dunnit Ina Blu Moon	Logan Corey	30.00
269	Meadowbrooks Holy Knight	Stacey Woods	30.00
77	Dragon Fly	Amanda Lamoureux	27.00
215	Sunna	Gabrielle Warriner Cardin	24.00
256	Big Pasture	Claire Ryder	23.00
244	Stella Starlight	Geoffrey Goodson	21.00
174	Ransomed With Diamonds	Jacob Visser	20.00
78	Sanjo Hickory Chic	Courtney Bruso	19.00
258	Kros Kalcutta	Rachel Seiders	16.00
248	Diggin N Whizzin	Newt Webb	16.00
747	Kid With A Dream	Christina Cordi	15.00
234	Call Me A Cabb	Shelby Herrington	14.00
333	Punchy Lil Heartbreaker	Jebadiah Braunscheidel	13.00
211	Smart Travelin Doll	Ava-Rae Nelson	12.00
263	Sargent Reckless	Isabel Tverskoy	10.00
211	Smart Travelin Doll	Karlene Bushey	10.00
22	Gun Smokin Whiz	Abigail Borel	6.00
174	Ransomed With Diamonds	Esther Visser	5.00
264	Maui Thats Who	Karlene Bushey	4.00
237	Whodat Buzzabout	Ella Perreault	2.00
289	Dualin Grit	Abigail Borel	1.00

Walk /Jog Youth High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
242	Nu Flying Cowboy	Caroline Field	59.00
273	LK Dunit Twist Shine	Aubrey Shockro	48.00
274	Georgia Peach	Calleigh Limer	40.00
276	Yourekiddenmebrenna	Claire Lester	29.00
275	Tevos Eternal Gold	Aubri Limer	27.00
284	Boon to A Tee	Maddie Barco	15.00
27	Diamond J Sassy Zan	Annie Baldwin	14.00
230	Smooth Little Rey	Violet Graves	8.00

Walk/Jog Adult High Point

<u>Entry</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Exhibitor</u>	<u>Points</u>
231	Sweet Lil Cottonseed	Shannon Fred	42.00
281	Docs Smoken J Rod	Michelle Bombard	38.00
9	Xtra Walla Doo	Michelle Vellenga	36.00
347	A Streakin Sailor	Linda Slezak	34.00
21	Chic Shootin Whizkey	Amanda Golembeski	29.00
115	LS Hollywood Melody	Holly Greene	15.00
333	Punchy Lil Heartbreaker	Bridgett Braunscheidel	10.00
288	Snahzie Poco Roja	Christina Rider	9.00